Year: 2021

Part Number: 445622

Model: LC1P70FC







POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 5 443454 BOLT HEXAGON SHAFT SHOULDER
BOLT

2 1 443455 DZAEKSEL FOR TOPSTYKKE CYLINDER HEAD COVER

3 1 443456 PAKNING GASKET FOR CYLINDER
HEAD COVER

4 443457 TANDRGOR SPARK PLUG

5 443458 FLANGEBOLT M8X50 HEXAGON BOLT WITH
FLANGE

6 1 443459 TOPSTYKKE CYLINDER HEAD

7 2 443460 PINBOLT M6X95 STUD

8 2 443461 PINBOLT M6X97 STUD

9 1 443462 TOPPAKNING GASKET FOR CYLINDER
HEAD

10 2 443168 B@S OCATION PIN







POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 1 443463 CYLINDER CRANKCASE BODY

2 1 443464 D/AEKSEL SIDE PLATE

3 2 443465 FLANGEBOLT M6X16 HEXAGON BOLT WITH
FLANGE

4 1 443466 PINBOLT STAY STUD

5 2 443467 PINBOLT STAY STUD

6 1 443468 PAKDASE OIL SEAL

7 1 443469 VENTIL LEAF VALVE

8 1 443470 FLANGEBOLT M6X16 HEXAGON BOLT WITH
FLANGE

9 1 443471 FLANGEBOLT HEXAGON BOLT WITH
FLANGE

10 1 443472 LAG CAP,BREATHER CHAMBER

11 3 443473 PAKNING PACKING, BREATHER
CHAMBER

12 443474 FJEDER TENSION SPRING

13 443475 MOTOR BREMSE ENGINE BRAKE

14 443476 FLANGEBOLT M6X22 HEXAGON BOLT WITH
FLANGE

15 1 443477 ANDER@R BREATHER TUBE

16 1 443478 REGULATORARM SPEED REGULATING ARM

17 1 443479 SKIVE FLAT WASHER

18 1 443480 PAKDASE OIL SEAL

19 1 443184 LAS PIN CLIP

20 1 443481 Sl ENGINE OIL STRAINER

21 1 443482 PINBOLT CABLE CLEAT







POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 1 443483 KRUMTAPHUS CRANKCASE COVER

2 6 443484 FLANGEBOLT HEXAGON BOLT WITH
FLANGE

3 443485 PAKDASE OIL SEAL

4 443486 PLADE GOVERNOR GEAR PRESSING
PLATE

5 2 443240 B@S OCATION PIN

6 1 443487 FLANGEBOLT HEXAGON BOLT WITH
FLANGE

7 1 443488 GEAR COMPONENTS OF
GOVERNOR GEAR

8 2 443190 B@S OCATION PIN

9 1 443489 BUNDPAKNING CRANKCASE COVER GASKET

10 1 443490 FLANGEBOLT HEXAGON BOLT WITH
FLANGE

11 1 443491 OLIERGR OIL RULE COMBINATION

12 1 443178 SKRUE SEALING PLUG SCREW

13 1 443177 SKIVE FLAT WASHER

14 1 443492 BLOK RETUR ENGINE OIL RETURN BLOCK







POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 1 443493 STEMPELRINGESAT PISTON RING COMBINATION
2 1 443494 STEMPEL PISTON

3 1 443195 KRYDSPIND PISTON PIN

4 2 443193 LASERING STEEL CABLE BAFFLE RING
5 1 443495 PEJLSTANG CONNECTING ROD

6 1 416053 KUGLELEJE 25X52X15 BALL BEARING 25X52X15

7 1 443496 KRUMTAP CRANKSHAFT

8 1 443497 SKIVE FLAT WASHER







POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 1 443498 VIPPEARM SAT. VALVE ROCKER
COMBINATION

2 1 443499 KNASTAKSEL CAMSHAFT ASSY

3 2 443500 SADE RETAINER, VALVE SPRING

4 2 443210 FIJEDER INNER SPRING OF VALVE

5 1 443501 SADE VALVE OIL SEAL

6 1 443502 VENTIL SAET VALVE KIT

7 2 443503 STODSTANG PUSH ROD

8 2 443504 LIFTEVENTIL LIFTER, VALVE







POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 1 443505 REKYLSTARTER MANUAL STARTING
ASSEMBLY

2 1 443506 MOTORDAKSEL STARTER DECORATION
COVER

3 3 90101086 MASKINSKRUE 4X10 MACHINE SCREW 4X10

4 3 443247 MJTRIK SPEED REGULATING
BRACKET

5 443507 BESLAG LAMINA,CONTEOL THROTTLE

6 443508 SKIVE DUST CAP

7 443509 BOLT HEXAGON SHAFT SHOULDER
BOLT

8 1 443510 CHOKERARM CHOKE VALVE PULL ROD

9 1 443511 CHOKERARM CHOKE VALVE PULL ROD

10 2 443512 BOLT M5X8 HEXAGON BOLT WITH
FLANGE

11 1 443513 BESLAG CONTROL COMPONENTS OF
CHOKE VALVE

12 1 443514 CLIPS LOCKER OF CHOKE VALVE

PULL ROB







POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 1 443515 PAKNING CARBURETOR GASKET

2 1 443516 ISOLATOR HEAT INSULATING PAD FOR
CARBURETOR

3 2 443517 PAKNING CARBURETOR GASKET

4 1 443518 ISOLATOR HEAT INSULATING PLATE
FOR CARBURETOR

5 1 443519 KARBURATOR CARBURETOR

6 1 443520 PAKNING CARBURETOR GASKET







POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 1 443521 TANDSPOLE COIL ASSY.,IGNNTION

2 3 443476 FLANGEBOLT M6X22 HEXAGON BOLT WITH
FLANGE

3 1 443522 SVINGHJUL FLYWHEEL COMP

4 1 443523 BLASEHJUL IMPELLER

5 1 443235 STARTTRISSE STARTING DISC

6 1 416112 MJTRIK SPECIAL NUT







POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 1 443524 BASE AIR FILTER SEAT

2 1 443525 LUFTFILTER AIR FILTER ELEMENT

3 1 443526 LUFTFILTER AIR FILTER ELEMENT

4 1 443527 DAKSEL AIR FILTER CASING COVER
5 1 443528 LUFTFILTER KOMPLET AIR FILTER

6 2 443247 MJTRIK SPEED REGULATING

BRACKET







POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 1 420333 KONTAKT SWITCH

2 1 443529 RETURFJEDER THROTTLE RETURN SPRING

3 1 443530 GASSTANG THROTTLE ROD

4 1 443531 GASHANDTAG KOMBI THROTTLE HANDLE
COMBINATION

5 1 443532 FJEDER GOVERNING SPRING

6 2 443533 FLANGEBOLT HEXAGON BOLT WITH
FLANGE

7 1 443246 FLANGEMJTRIK HEXAGON NUT WITH FLANGE

8 1 443534 GASBESLAG SPEED REGULATING
BRACKET

9 1 443247 MJTRIK SPEED REGULATING
BRACKET

10 1 420334 SKRUE 4X10 SCREW 4X10







POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 2 90180951 FLANGEMYJTRIK M6 COLLAR NUT M6

2 1 443535 UDST@DNINGSSKJOLD MUFFLER GUARD SHIELD
3 1 443536 UDST@DNING MUFFLER

4 1 443537 PAKNING MUFFLER GASKET







POS QTY | PARTNUMBER | BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 1 443538 BENZINLAG TANK COVER

2 1 90180951 FLANGEM@TRIK M6 COLLAR NUT M6

3 1 443539 SKIVE FLAT WASHER

4 1 443540 BRANDSTOFTANK TANK

5 1 443465 FLANGEBOLT M6X16 HEXAGON BOLT WITH
FLANGE

6 1 443541 STUDS STAY STUD

7 1 443542 FILTER FUEL FILTER

8 1 443543 HOLDER LOCATION WIRE NAIL

9 1 443544 BENZINSLANGE OIL TUBE

10 2 443545 SPZANDEBAND PIPE CLIP




	445622_1
	Pdf1
	1
	Pdf2
	2
	Pdf3
	3
	Pdf4
	4
	Pdf5
	5
	Pdf6
	6
	Pdf7
	7
	Pdf8
	8
	Pdf9
	9
	Pdf10
	10
	Pdf11
	11
	Pdf12
	12

